Grace Lee’s

FRANKOMA POTTERY, inc.

BOX 698 - SAPULPA, OK.- 74066

Retail Price Lists

1980 PRICES
Effective January 1, 1980




Grace Lee’s Frankoma Pottery Shop, Inc. is located adjacent to the Frankoma
Factory in Sapulpa, Oklahoma. The Gift Shop is open Monday through Saturday
from 8:00 A.M. until 6:00 P.M. (Closed on Sundays and Holidays)

TOURS OF FRANKOMA

Grace Lee’s offer plant tours of Frankoma Pottery Monday through Friday from
8:00 till 2:30. We invite you to stop by and see how Frankoma is made.

MAIL ORDERING

Our mail order service is used by many people to continue with their Frankoma
Patterns or Collectables, and also for that special gift for a friend. To mail order,
please use the enclosed order form to insure receiving the correct items and colors.
After completing your order, use the Postage and Insurance Table to determine
costs. Add 2% sales tax, and please enclose a check for the full amount of pottery
& charges.

(Please Allow 4-6 Weeks For Delivery)

Postage and Insurance Table

Pottery Postage
Oto$ 7.49 $2.00
$ 7.50 to $14.99 $2.50
$15.00 to $24.99 $3.00
$25.00 up 15% of Order

Thank You---------
FROM
Grace Lee’s Frankoma Pottery Shop
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CATALOG

Grace Lee's

Frankoma Pottery, Inc. RETAIL PRICE LIST (by Page—from Left to Right) (ADD 50% FOR FLAME)

PAGENO. STOCKNO. DESCRIPTIONS

22A
23A
172
272
212
F52
B3
37
913

26LC
35
T7
B3
F33
4M
5M
M2
23A
F52
37

272
172
72

7 W5
814
W2
815
Wi
242
244
243
X0
DKY80
GOP80

1980 Christmas Plate

The Grace Madonna Plate
Madonna of Love Plate
Mother Bird

Baby Bird

1980 Teenager Plate

81/2" Jardiniere

8" Large Urn

5" Footed Round Vase
6" Sq. Pedestalled Vase
6 1/2" Ringed Cylinder Vase
4" Ringed Cylinder Vase
8" Round Bowl

7" Pedestalled Urn
41/2" Cork Bark Planter
4" Hexagonal Planter

9" Dutch Shoe Planter
31/2" Coconut Planter

6" Bud Vase

6" Bud Vase

6" Octangle Bud Vase
61/2" Bud Vase

8" Bud Vase

41/2" (6 oz.) Tumbler/Vase
4 X 6" Footed Planter
31/2" Coconut Planter
41/2" Cork Bark Planter
3-3/4 X 7" Fluted Planter
41/2" (18 0z.) Mug

51/2" (16 oz.) Mug

6" (18 0z.) Mug

6" Square Pedestalled Vase
7" Pedestalled Urn

4" Hexagonal Planter

6 1/2" Hexagonal Vase

9 1/2" Octagonal Vase

4" Ringed Cylinder Vase
61/2" Ringed Cylinder Vase
10" Ringed Cylinder Vase

Owl Wind Bell

Table Bell

Large Wind Bell

Table Bell

Small Wind Bell
Individual Corn Dish
Individual Vegetable Dish
Bone Dish

3 oz. Single Serving Bowl
1980 Donkey Mug

1980 Elephant Mug

RETAIL
PRICE

3.50
4.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
5.00
5.00
2.50
2.50
6.00
2.50
3.50
5.00

7.50
5.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
2.50
2.50

2.50

1.00

4.00
4.00

CATALOG

PAGENO. STOCKNO. DESCRIPTION

604

CP80

302
A10

Irishman “Toby"” Mug
Dated 1980

1980 Christmas Plate

7" Cornucopia

Shell Vase

4" Ringed Cylinder Vase

Fan Vase

Shell Bowl

Dog Bowl Soap Dish

Tragedy Mask

Comedy Mask

6" Owl Trivet

2 Qt. Tureen

10" Dinner Plate

3 Qt. Tureen

Warmer/w Candle

8" Round Bowl

7" Bowl

71/2" Bowl

8" Round Bowl

5" Cup-Bowl

9" Bowl

5" Footed Vase

7" Footed Vase

12" Scalloped Bowl

6" Flower Arranger

6" Drapery Vase

71/2" Freeform Bowl

8" Planter

8 X 3" Planter

9" Dutch Shoe Planter

8" Swan Planter

9 1/2" Mallard Planter

12" Mallard Planter

Boot Bookends

61/2" Boot Vase ;

4" Miniature Boot

Pitcher & Bowl Set (NO FLAME)
51/2" Pitcher Only (NO FLAME)
7" Bowl Only (NO FLAME)
Pitcher & Bowl Set (NO FLAME)
4" Pitcher Only (NO FLAME)

5" Bowl Only (NO FLAME)

17" Leaf Tray/Baking Dish
11" Leaf Tray/Baking Dish
7" Leaf Tray

12" Cornucopia

7" Cornucopia Vase

10" Leaf Handled Vase

6" Candle Vase

10" Jardiniere (NO FLAME)

RETAIL
PRICE

3.50-
10.00

15.00
5.00
3.00
7.50
4.00

10.00
3.50
9.00
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CATALOG

PAGENO. STOCKNO. DESCRIPTION

A8
A7
A6
70

70-A
70-B
52

Ci0
Ci2
Ci3
CIR

]

5LC
5L
26LC
26D

81/2" Jardiniere (NO FLAME)

7" Jardiniere

6" Jardiniere

8 1/2" Ringed Jardiniere
(NO FLAME)

7" Ringed Jardiniere

51/2" Ringed Jardiniere

8" LargeUrn

Honey Jar/with Lid

LID ONLY

10 oz. Pitcher/Honey Jug

16 oz. Pitcher/Honey Jug

24 oz. Pitcher/Honey Jug

24 oz. Pitcher/Honey Jug

24 oz. Pitcher/Honey Jug

Cotfee Mug
Coffee Mug
Coffee Mug
Coffee Mug
Coffee Mug
Coffee Mug
Coff.ee Mug
Coffee Mug
Coffee Mug
Coffee Mug
Coftee Mug
Road Runner Mug
Miniature Sugar
Miniature Creamer
Miniature Sugar
Miniature Creamer
Toothpick Holder
3 oz. Miniature Mug
5 oz. Tea Cup
3 oz. Juice Mug
11 oz. Soup Cup
18 oz. Stein
6" Spoon Holder
2 Cup Teapot
LID ONLY
6 Cup Teapot
LID ONLY
6 o0z. Juice Tumbler
12 oz. Tumbler
6 oz. Tumbler
1 Qt. Pitcher
1 Qt. Pitcher
2 Qt. Pitcher

Irishman “Toby"” Mug
Dated 1980

Golf Player “Toby" Mug

6" Butterfly Trivet

6" Rooster Trivet

(by Page—from Left to Right) (ADD 50% FOR FLAME)

RETAIL
PRICE

$6.00
5.00
3.50

CATALOG
PAGE NO.

STOCK NO. DESCRIPTION

3TR
OTR
600
601
602
OK3
7TR
489
452
453
469

312
1C
818

401
T9

6" Spanish Iron Trivet

6" Owl Trivet

Uncle Sam “Toby" Mug

Cowboy “Toby" Mug

Baseball Player “Toby"” Mug

5 Civilized Tribes Trivet

6" Cherokee Alphabet Trivet

10" Ashiray with Safety Rest

7" Freeform Ashtray

7" Arrowhead Ashtray

41/2" Safety Ashtray

10" Round Ashtray

7" Safety Ashtray/with cork
center for pipes

7" Three Sided Ashtray

4" Round Ashtray

Canteen/with Hanger

4" Miniature Clover

4" Miniature Dogwood Tray

4" Miniature Arrowhead Tray

4" Miniature Leaf Tray

Turtle Paper Weight

Dogwood Tray or Soap Dish
7" Shell Bowl or Soap Dish
61/2" Shell Tray
6" Four Leaf Clover Tray
12" Divided Relish Dish
7" Leaf Tray
12" Egg Plate (NO FLAME)
7" Shell Bowl
12" Shell Bowl
8" Warmer/with Candle
6" Warmer/with Candle
2 Cup Teapot
LID ONLY
Holder for Teapot or Candle
3 oz. Demitasse Mug
12" Lazy-Susan with
Ball Bearing Base (NO FLAME)
13" Steak Platter (NO FLAME)
11" Steak Platter
9" Platter/Tray
12 1/2" Tall Mare & Colt
6" Tall Squirrel
121/2" Tall Coyote
12" Tall Indian Maiden

18 oz. Baker or Powder Container
LID ONLY

11" Platter/Tray

Toothbrush Holder

7" Shell Bowl

RETAIL
PRICE

2.50
2.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
2.50
2.50
6.00
3.50
3.50
2.50
7.00

15.00
4.00
3.50
3.00
7.50
4.00
7.50
7.50

5.00
2.00
3.50
3.00
3.00
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CATALOG
PAGE NO.

14

(by Page—from Left to Right) (ADD 50% FOR FLAME)

STOCK NO. DESCRIPTION

26G

838
X0
5LC
26LC
512

4B

302

204A
40A
40B
40AB
1T
411SET

412SET

410SET

413SET

5L
Ci2
82SET

82w
6T

WA3
5DB
5DA
5M
5D
6S
5PS
45C
6P
Cc2
5PS
553

Cannister or holder for
Cotton Balls

LID ONLY
4" Miniature Boot
Bath Oil Container
Tray for Clips/Pins, etc.
6 oz. Tumbler
6 0z. Tumbler
4" Miniature Ashtray

or Pin/Clip holder
Q-tip Holder
LID ONLY
Candle Vase or Holder
for Cotton Balls
Soap Dish-Dogwood Tray
4" Pitcher only (NO FLAME)
5" Bowl Only (NO FLAME)
Pitcher & Bowl Set (NO FLAME)
Q-Tip Holder
8 pc. Bath Set-consisting of
the items in Desert Gold
T9;401;5LC;302;1T;XO;6P & 6U
8 pc Bath Set-consisting of
the items in Autumn Yellow
2-5LC;4B;5PS;T9;513;26G & 401
8 pc Bath Set-consisting of
the items in Black & White
X0;1T;302;6p;204A;26LC & 401
4 pc Child's Bath Set-consisting
of the items in Robin Egg Blue
5LC; 204A;170& 134

GIFT SET--SUGGESTIONS

2 Qt. Pitcher
12 oz. Tumbler
Coffee Mugs
Carafe Set Complete
LID ONLY
Warmer Only for Carafe
6 Cup Teapot

LID ONLY FOR TEAPOT
6" Warmer/with Candle
6 oz. Sugar (no lid to this item)
6 oz. Creamer
16 oz. Large Mug
3 Qt. Pitcher
Two Spout Gravy
9" Platter/Tray
11 oz. Soup Cup
11" Platter/Tray
Coffee Mug
9" Platter/Tray
Miniature Creamer

RETAIL
PRICE

7.00
2.00
2.00
2.50
1.00
2.50
2.50

1.50
3.50
1.50

3.50
2.50
3.50
2.50
6.00
2.00

24.00

27.00

19.00

7.00
3.00

- 3.00

15.00
1.50
4.00
7.00
2.50
3.50
2.50
2.50
3.50
9.00
5.00
3.00
3.00
3.50
3.00
3.00
2.50

CATALOG
PAGE NO.

STOCK NO. DESCRIPTION

504
6J

6P
STL

WAI1
26F

265

26C

26T

26SET
26H
26G

26G/H
26D
26DC
N
26DST

WAI1
4V/W
4W

WAI1
4AW/W
4Y
6VS

WAI
6VS/W
6U

6V

WAL
6V/W
5P
5Q
5QD
172
™
4QD

Miniature Sugar
2 Cup Teapot

LID ONLY FOR TEAPOT
11" Platter/Tray
12 Cup Teapot
LID ONLY FOR TEAPOT
Warmer/with Candle
Flour, Cookies or Corn Meal
LID ONLY
Sugar Cannister
LID ONLY
Coffee Cannister
LID ONLY
Tea Cannister
LID ONLY
Cannister Set Complete
Salt & Pepper Set
Grease/Sugar Cannister
LID ONLY
4 pc Family Set/Boxed
1 Qt. Pitcher
3 oz. Demitasse Juice
10" Tray/Baking Dish
Juice Set Complete
1 Qt. Pitcher
6 oz. Juice Tumbler
10" Tray/Baking Dish
Juice Set Complete

2 Qt. Baker/with Lid

LID ONLY

Warmer/with Candle

2 Qt. Baker & Warmer Set

3 Qt. Baker/with Lid

LID ONLY

Warmer /with Candle

3 Qt. Baker & Warmer Set
Spoon Holder

11/2 Qt. Baker/with Lid

LID ONLY

Warmer/with Candle

11/2 Qt. Baker & Warmer Set
18 oz. Baker/with Lid

LID ONLY

21/2 Q. Baker/with Lid

LID ONLY

Warmer/with Candle

21/2 Qt. Baker & Warmer Set
17" Deep Platter (NO FLAME)
13" Deep Platter

13" Divided Bowl

Utensil Holder (utensils not included:)

17" Oval Platter
11" Divided Bowl

RETALL
PRICE

2.00
5.00
1.50
3.50
10.00
3.00
6.00
14.00
2.50
11.00
2.50
9.00
2.50
8.50
2.00
42.00
5.00
7.00
2.00
12.00
5.00
2.50
3.50
18.00
5.00
2.50
3.50
18.00

7.00
2.50
6.00
13.00
10.00
2.50
6.00
16.00
2.50
7.00
2.50
6.00
13.00
5.00
2.00
10.00
3.00
6.00
16.00
15.00
7.00
7.00
3.50
15.00
5.50




Page 4 (by Page—from Left to Right) (ADD 50% FOR FLAME)
CATALOG RETAIL CATALOG RETAIL
PAGENO. STOCKNO. DESCRIPTION PRICE PAGENO. STOCKNO. DESCRIPTION PRICE
81 1 Qt. Pitcher/Utensil Holder 6J 2 Cup Teapot/with Lid 5.00
(utensils not included) 5.00 LID ONLY 1.50
6N 1 Qt. Bowl 3.50 9N 10" Baking Dish 3.50
4N 24 oz. Vegetable Bowl! 3.50 BP 6 oz. Bean Pot/Individual Baker 2.00
224 8" Round Bowl 5.00 X0 3 oz. Single Serving Bowl 1.00
246 3 Qt. Tureen/with Lid 10.00 6X 14 oz. Cereal-Chili-Soup Bowl 2.50
LID ONLY 2.50 6XS 10 oz. Fruit Bowl 2.00
246/W 3 Qt. Tureen & Warmer Set 16.00 6S Two Spout Gravy Boat 5.00
WAI Warmer/with Candle 6.00 6N 1 Qt. Vegetable Bowl 3.50
245 2 Qt. Tureen/with Lid 7.00 5P 17" Deep Platter (NO FLAME) 15.00
LID ONLY 2.50 5Q 13" Deep Platter 7.00
245/F 2 Qt. Tureen/with Tray 11.00 5QD 13" Divided Bowl 7.00
5F Tray for Tureen 4.00 TP 17" Oval Platter 15.00
XO Individual Vegetable Bowl L T LT L LT R
242 Individual Corn Dish 2.50
244 Individual Vegetable Dish 2.50 18 4LS 45 pc. Set Lazybones Dinnerware
243 Bone Dish 2.50 BOXED 107,50
............................................................... OPEN STOCK PRICE 128.50
16 6LS 45pc Set Westwind Dinnerware 4TS 20pc Set Lazybones Dinnerware
BOXED 109.50 - BOXED 45.00
OPEN STOCK PRICE 128.50 OPEN STOCK PRICE 56.00
6LSFW  SAMEASABOVEONLYINTHE
FLAME & WHITE COMBINATION 130.00 .
OPEN STOCK PRICE 155.26 19 4K Co’vered Butter Dish 5.00
6TS 20pc Set Westwind Dinnerware 4F 1 Blmer Ploke 4.00
BOXED 45.00 4G 7" Salad Plate 2.50
OPEN STOCK PRICE 56.00 4 5" Saucer .90
6TSFW  SAME AS ABOVE ONLY IN THE 3CC - 5oz Teacup A
FLAME & WHITE COMBINATION 55.00 4X 14 oz. Cereal/Salad Bowl 2.50
OPEN STOCK PRICE 67.00 4c Coffee Cup 3.00
........... 4Y 6" Spoon Holder 2.50
17 4K Butter Dish 5.00 5L 12 oz. Tumbler 3.00
6F 10" Dinner Plate 4.00 5LC 6 oz. Juice Tumbler 2.50
6G 7" Plate 2.50 4H Salt & Pepper Set 3.50
6B Sugar/with Lid 3.50 4A 8 oz. Creamer 2.50
LID ONLY 1.50 4B Sugar/with Lid 3.50
6A 9 oz. Creamer 2.50 . LID ONLY 1.50
6AB Creamer & Sugar Set 6.00 4AB Creamer & Sugar Set 6.00
6V 21/2 Qt. Baker/with Lid 10.00 4M 18 oz. Mug 3.50
LID ONLY 3.00 243 81/2" Bone Dish 2.50
6C Coffee Cup 3.00 4V 2 Qt. Baker/with Lid 7.00
6E 5" Welled Saucer 2.00 LID ONLY 2.50
6H Salt & Pepper Set 3.50 4V/W 2 Qt. Baker & Warmer Set 13.00
5LC 60z. Tumbler 2.50 4P 13" Platter 7.00
5L 12 oz Tumbler 3.00 4N 24 oz. Vegetable 3.50
6VS 11/2 Qt. Baker/with Lid 7.00 AW 3 Qt. Baker/with Lid 10.00
LID ONLY 2.50 LID ONLY 2.50
6T 6 Cup Teapot/with Lid 7.00 4W/W 3 Qt. Baker & Warmer Set 16.00
LID ONLY .2.50 4QD 11" Divided bowl 5.50
81 1 Qt. Pitcher 5.00 224 8" Round Bowl 5.00
80 2 Qt. Pitcher 7.00 201 9" Bowl 3.50
6U 18 oz. Baker/with Lid 5.00 .BP 6 oz. Bean Pot or Custard Cup 2.00
LID ONLY 2.00 4SC 11 oz. Soup Cup 3.00
5QS 13" Steak Platter/tray (NO FLAME) 4.00 4XL 24 oz. Salad/Gumbo Bowl 3.00
6P 11" Platter/tray 3.50 M2 18 oz. Stein 3.50
5PS 9" Platter/tray 3.00 4D 2 Qt. Pitcher 7.00
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CATALOG
PAGE NO.

20

STOCK NO.

94LS

94TS

94FL
94F
94G
94E
94H
94M
94B

94A
94AB
94C
94XL
94V

94V/W
94QD
94L
94X
94X0
94W

94W/W
94Q
94N
94P

94)

5TS

5V/W
5F
5FS
5G
5M
5A

5B

(by Page—from Left to Right) (ADD 50% FOR FLAME)

DESCRIPTION

45pc Set Wagon Wheel Dinnerware
BOXED

OPEN STOCK PRICE

20 pc Set Wagonwheel Dinnerware
BOXED

OPEN STOCK PRICE

3/1/2" Miniature Horseshoe
(ideal Napkin Holder)

10" Dinner Plate

9" Breakfast Plate

7" Salad Plate

5" Saucer

Salt & Pepper Set

16 oz. Mug

Sugar/with Lid

LID ONLY

8 oz. Creamer

Creamer & Sugar Set

5 oz. Coffee Cup

20 oz. Salad Bowl

2 Qt. Baker/with Lid

LID ONLY

2 Qt. Baker & Warmer Set

13" Divided Bowl

12 oz. Tumbler

14 oz. Cereal Bowl

6 oz. Dessert Bowl

3 Qt. Baker/with Lid

LID ONLY

3 Qt. Baker & Warmer Set

13" Deep Platter

1 Qt. Vegetable Bowl

17" Deep Platter

2 Cup Teapot/with Lid

LID ONLY

2 Qt. Pitcher

15" Chop Plate

45pc Set Plainsman Dinnerware
BOXED

OPEN STOCK PRICE

20pc Set Plainsman Dinnerware
BOXED

OPEN STOCK PRICE

2 Qt. Baker/with Lid

LID ONLY

2 Qt. Baker & Warmer Set
10" Dinner Plate

9" Breakfast Plate

7" Salad Plate

16 oz. Mug

12 0z. Creamer
Sugar/with Lid

LID ONLY

RETAIL
PRICE

109.50
128.50

2.50
13.00
7.00
3.00
2.50
2.00
10.00
2.50
16.00

CATALOG

PAGENO. STOCKNO. DESCRIPTION

5AB
SW

5W/W
5NS
5CC
5C

5E

5H
5N
5FC
5LC
5L

5P
5Q
5DB
5DA
5DAB
5XL
5X
5XS
5QD
5TL

218
5QS
5P$S
6P
6S
6T

6J

778

7V/W
7FL
7F

7G

7E

7D
W

TW/W
7B

Creamer & Sugar Set

3 Qt. Baker/with Lid
LID ONLY

3 Qt. Baker & Warmer Set
9" Square Vegetable Bowl
5 oz. Teacup

Coffee Cup

51/2" Saucer

Salt & Pepper Set
41/2Qt. Bowl

15" Chop Plate

6 oz. Juice Tumbler

12 oz. Tumbler

17" Deep Plater

13" Deep Platter

6 oz. Sugar (no lid)

6 oz. Creamer

6 oz. Creamer & Sugar Set
20 oz. Bowl

14 oz. Cereal Bowl

9 oz. Fruit Bowl

13" Divided Bowl

12 Cup Teapot/with Lid
LID ONLY

12" Scalloped Bowl

13" Steak Platter/tray
9" Platter/tray

11" Platter/tray

Two Spout Gravy Boat
6 Cup Teapot/with Lid
LID ONLY

2 Cup Teapot/with Lid
LID ONLY

3 Qt. Pitcher

45pc Set Aztec Dinnerware
BOXED

OPEN STOCK PRICE

20pc Set Aztec Dinnerware
BOXED

OPEN STOCK PRICE

2 Qt. Baker/with Lid

LID ONLY

2 Qt. Baker & Warmer Set
10" Dinner Plate

9" Breakfast Plate

7" Salad Plate

5" Saucer

2 Qt. Pitcher

3 Qt. Baker/with Lid

LID ONLY

3 Qt. Baker & Warmer Set
Sugar/with Lid

LID ONLY

RETAIL
PRICE
6.00
10.00
2.50
16.00
3.50
2.50
3.00
2.00
3.50
15.00
20.00
2.50
3.00
15.00
7.00
2.50
2.50
5.00
3.00
2.50
2.00
7.00
10.00
3.00
6.00
4.00
3.00
3.50
5.00
7.00
2.50
5.00
1.50
9.00

10.00
2.50
16.00
3.50
1.50



Page-: 6 (by Page—from Left to Right) (ADD 50% FOR FLAME)

CATALOG RETAIL CATALOG RETAIL
PAGENO. STOCKNO. DESCRIPTION PRICE PAGENO. STOCKNO. DESCRIPTION PRICE
7A 6 oz. Creamer 2.50
7AB Creamer & Sugar Set 6.00 SPECIAL STATE ITEMS
7C Coffee Cup 3.00 (Not shown in 1980 Catalog
7™M 14 oz. Mug 3.50
7H Salt & Pepper Set 3.50 K1 Kansas Ashtray 2.50
7QS 13" Steak Platter 4.00 K2 6" Kansas Trivet 2.50
7X0 8 oz. Fruit Bowl 2.00 K3 8 1/2" Kansas State Plate 3.50
7K Covered Butter Dish 5.00 LCTR 6" Louisiana Crawfish Trivet 2.50
7Q 13" Deep Platter 7.00 MIL 15 oz. Louisiana Crawfish Stein 3.50
C4 Coffee Mug 3.00 MO1 8 1/2" Missouri State Plate 3.50
7X 14 oz. Chili-Soup Bowl 2.50 OK1 81/2" Oklahoma State Plate 3.50
7PS 9" Platter/tray 3.00 RGTR 6" Royal Gorge Trivet 2.50
7FC 15" Large Chop Plate 20.00 TEX] 81/2" Texas State Plate 3.50
7XL 20 oz. Salad Bowl ' 3.00 1CL Demitasse Louisiana Crawfish Mug 2.00
7N 1 Qt. Vegetable Bowl 3.50 7FS 81/2" Cherokee Alphubef Plate 3.50
7T 6 Cup Teapot/with Lid 7.00 461 31/2" Oklahoma Ashtray 2.00
LID ONLY 2.50 466R Road Runner Ashtray 2.50
7TP 17" Oval Platter 15.00 458L Louisiana Crawfish Ashtray 5.00
73 2 Cup Teapot 5.00 459 41/2" Texas Ashtray 2.00
LID ONLY 1.50 No. 461 & No. 459 AVAILABLE IN ALL FRANKOMA COLORS
............................................................... BALANCE OF SOUVENIR I'EMS MADE ONLY IN GREEN,
28 GOP80 1980 Elephant Mug 4.00 GOLD, WHITE & FLAME. . .
DKYER  1vedDankdyMug 4.00 ADD 50% FOR FLAME. . . .

V12 1980 Limited Edition Vase 15.00
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CATALOG
PAGE NO.

19
19

19

19
19

15
19
19
19

23
23

23
23
23
23
23
23
23

.23

23

888

Grace Lee’s

Frankoma Pottery, Inc. RETAIL PRICE LIST (Listed In Numerical Order) (ADD 50% FOR FLAME)

STOCK NO. DESCRIPTION

LAZYBONES PATTERN DINNERWARE
4A 8 oz. Creamer
4B Sugar/with Lid
LID ONLY FOR SUGAR BOWL
4AB CREAMER & SUGAR SET

4C Coffee Cup (to dinnerware set)

4D 2 Qt. Pitcher

4E 5" Saucer

4F 10" Dinner Plate

4G 7" Salad Plate

4H Salt & Pepper Set

4K Covered Butter Dish

ALS 45pc Service Set, Boxed
OPEN STOCK PRICE

4M 18 oz. Large M'ug

4N 24 oz. Vegetable Bowl

4P 13" Platier

4QD 11" Divided Bowl

4SC 11 oz. Soup Cup

4TS 20pc Starter Set, Boxed
OPEN STOCK PRICE

4V 2 Qt. Baker/with Lid

LID ONLY FOR BAKER
4V/W 2 Qt. Baker & Warmer Set
AW 3 Qt. Baker/with Lid

LID ONLY FOR BAKER
AW/W 3 Qt. Baker & Warmer Set

4X 14 oz. Cereal Bowl
;XL 24 oz. Salad-Gumbo Bowl
4Y Spoon Holder
PLAINSMAN PATTERN DINNERWARE
5A 12 oz. Creamer
5B Sugar/with Lid

LID ONLY FOR SUGAR BOWL
5AB CREAMER & SUGAR SET

5C Coffee Cup (to dinnerware set)
5CC 5 oz. Teacup

5D 3 Qt. Pitcher

5DA 6 oz. Creamer

5DB 6 oz. Sugar (no lid for this item)
5E 51/2" Saucer

5F 10" Dinner Plate

5FC 15" Large Chop Plate

5FS 9" Breakfast Plate

5G 7" Salad Plate

5H Salt & Pepper Set

5L 12 oz. Tumbler

51C 6 oz. Juice Tumbler

5LCSET  Juice Set
(Pitcher, Tray & 4 Juice Tumblers)

5LS 45pc Service Set, Boxed
' OPEN STOCK PRICE
5M 16 oz. Large Mug
5N 41/2 Qt. Bowl
5NS 9" Square Vegetable Bowl

RETAIL
PRICE

2.50
3.50
1.50
6.00
3.00
7.00
2.00
4.00
2.50
3.50
5.00
109.50
128.50
3.50
3.50
7.00
5.50
3.00
45.00
56.00
7.00
2.50
13.00
10.00
2.50
16.00
2.50
3.00
2.50

2.50
3.50
1.50
6.00
3.00
2.50
9.00
2.50
2.50
2.00
“4.00
20.00
3.00
2.50
3.50
3.50
2.50

18.00
109.50
128.50

3.50

15.00

3.50

CATALOG
PAGE NO.

23
23
23
23
23
23

14
22

23

23
23

23
23
23
23

17
17

17
17
17
17
17
17
17

14
16

16

17
17
17
14
17

16
16
17
17

15
17

15
17
17

STOCK NO. DESCRIPTION

5P
5PS
5Q
5QD
5Qs
5TL

5TL/W
5T1S

5V

5V/W
5w

Sw/wW
5X
SXL
5XS

17" Deep Platter
9" Platter/tray

13" Deep Platter (in dinnerware set)

13" Divided Bowl

13" Shallow Steak Platter/Tray
12 Cup Teapot/with Lid

LID ONLY FOR TEAPOT

12 Cup Teapot & Warmer Set
20 pc Starter Set, Boxed
OPEN STOCK PRICE

2 Qt. Baker/with Lid

LID ONLY FOR BAKER

2 Qt. Baker & Warmer Set

3 Qt. Baker/with Lid

LID ONLY FOR BAKER

3 Qt. Baker & Warmer Set

14 oz. Cereal Bowl

20 oz. Salad Bowl

9 oz. Fruit Bowl

WESTWIND PATTERN DINNERWARE

&5

6AB

223SRA

6JSet
6LS

6LSFW

6N
6P
65
65/ST
6T

6TS

6TSFW  FLAME & WHITE SET (Westwind)

6U

6V

6V/W
6VS

6VS/W
6X
6XS

9 oz. Creamer
Sugar/with Lid
LID ONLY FOR SUGAR BOWL
CREAMER & SUGAR SET
Coffee Cup (to dinnerware set)
5" Welled Saucer
10" Dinner Plate
7" Salad Plate
Salt & Pepper Set
2 Cup Teapot
LID Q’NLY FOR TEAPOT
Tea Set (6J, 504, 553 & 6P Tray)
45pc Service Set, Boxed '
OPEN STOCK PRICE
FLAME & WHITE SET(Westwind)
OPEN STOCK PRICE
1 Qt. Vegetable Bowl
11" Platter /:tray
2 Spout Gravy Boat
2 Spout Gravy/with 5 PS Tray
6 Cup Teapot ’
LID ONLY FOR TEAPOT
20 pc Starter Set/Boxed
OPEN STOCK PRICE
OPEN STOCK PRICE
18 oz. Baker for Two
LID ONLY FOR BAKER
2, Qt. Baker/with Lid
LID ONLY FOR BAKER
2% Qt. Baker & Warmer Set
12 Qt. Baker/with Lid
LID ONLY FOR BAKER

1%2 Qit. Baker & Warmer Set
14 oz. Cereal Bowl

10 oz. Fruit Bowl

RETARL
PRICE

15.00
3.00
7.00
7.00
4.00

10.00
3.00

16.00

45.00

56.00
7.00
2.50

13.00

10.00
2.50

16.00
2.50
3.00
2.00

2.50
3.50
1.50
6.00
3.00
2.00
4.00
2.50
3.50
5.00
1.50

13.00

109.50

128.50
130.00
155.26
3.50
3.50
5.00
8.00
7.00
2.50
45.00
56.00
55.00
67.00
5.00
2.00
10.00
3.00
16.00
7.00
2.50

13.00
2.50

2.00
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25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25
24

25
25
25
25
25

25

25
24

25

25
25

25
25
25
25

21
21

21
21
21

21
21
21
21
21

21
20

(Listed In Numerical Order) (ADD 50% FOR FLAME)

STOCK NO. DESCRIPTION

7A
7B

7AB
7C
7D
7E
7F
7FC
7FL
7G
7H
7)

7K
7LS

7M
7N
7PS
7Q
7Qs

7T

7TP
AR

7v

7V/W
W

TW/W
7X
7XL
7X0

WAGON WHEEL PATTERN DINNERWARE

94A
94B

94AB
94C
94D
94E
94F
94FL
94G
94H
94)

94L
94LS

AZTEC PATTERN DINNERWARE
6 oz. Creamer

Sugar Bowl/with Lid

LID ONLY FOR SUGAR
CREAMER & SUGAR SET
Coftee Cup (to dinnerware set)
2 Qt. Pitcher

5" Saucer

9" Breakfast Plate

15" Large Chop Plate

10" Dinner Plate

7" Salad Plate

Salt & Pepper Set

2 Cup Teapot

LID ONLY FOR TEAPOT
Covered Butter Dish

45pc Service Set,Boxed
OPEN STOCK PRICE

14 oz. Mug

1 Qt. Vegetable Bowl

9" Platter/tray

13" Deep Platter

13" Shallow Platter

(in dinnerware set)

6 Cup Teapot

LID ONLY FOR TEAPOT
17" Oval Platter

20 pc. Starter Set/Boxed
OPEN STOCK PRICE

2 Qt. Baker/with Lid

LID ONLY FOR BAKER

2 Qt. Baker & Warmer Set
3 Qt. Baker/with Lid

LID ONLY FOR BAKER

3 Qt. Baker & Warmer Set
14 oz. Salad/Cereal Bowl|
20 oz. Salad Bowl

8 oz. Fruit Bowl

8 oz. Creamer

Sugar Bowl/with Lid
LID ONLY FOR SUGAR
CREAMER & SUGAR SET
Coffee Cup (in dinnerware set)
2 Qt. Pitcher

5" Saucer

9" Breakfast Plate

10" Dinner Plate

7" Salad Plate

Salt & Pepper Set

2 Cup Teapot

LID ONLY FOR TEAPOT
12 oz. Tumbler

45pc Service Set/Boxed
OPEN STOCK PRICE

RETAIL
PRICE

2.50
3.50
1.50
6.00
3.00
7.00
2.00
3.00
20.00
4.00
2.50
3.50
5.00
1.50
5.00
109.50
125.50
3.50
3.50
3.00
7.00

4.00
7.00
2.50
15.00
45.00
56.00
7.00
2.50
13.00
10.00
2.50
16.00
2.50
3.00
2.00

2.50
3.50
1.50
6.00
3.00
7.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
2.50
3.50
5.00
1.50
3.00
109.50
128.50

CATALOG
PAGE NO.
21
21
21
21

21
20

21

21
21

21
21
21
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STOCK NO. DESCRIPTION

94M
94N
94p

94Q

94QD
94TS

94V

94V/W
94W

94W/ W
94X
94XL
94X0O

16 oz. Large Mug

1 Qt. Vegetable Bowl

17" Deep Platter

13" Deep Platter

(in dinnerware set)

13" Divided bowl

20 pc Starter Set/Boxed
OPEN STOCK PRICE

2 Qt. Baker/with Lid

LID ONLY FOR BAKER

2 Qt. Baker & Warmer Set
3 Qt. Baker/with Lid

LID ONLY FOR BAKER

3 Qt. Baker & Warmer Set
14 oz. Cereal Bowl

20 oz. Salad Bowl

6 oz. Dessert Bowl

RETAIL
PRICE

3.50
3.50
15.00

7.00
7.00
45.00
56.00
7.00
2.50
13.00
10.00
2.50
16.00
2.50
3.00
2.00

PLANTERS, VASES, MUGS, COLLECTABLES, ETC.

Ab
A7
A8
A10
B3

BP
BTR
C1
CIR
C2

Cc3

C4

c5

Ccé6

c7

c9
C10
ci12
Ci13
CP80
DKY80
F29
F30A
F30B
F30AB
F33
F52
GM
GM-2
GOP80
M2
OK3
OTR
T7

T9
T10
TP

6" Jardiniere

7" Jardiniere

8'," Jardiniere (VO FLAME)
10" Jardiniere (NO FLAME)
4" Cork Bark Planter

6 oz. Bean Pot or Custard Cup
6" Butterfly Trivet

Coffee Mug

Road Runner Design on Coffee Mug
Coffee Mug

Coffee Mug

Coffee Mug

Coffee Mug

Coffee Mug

Coffee Mug

Coffee Mug

Coffee Mug

Coffee Mug

Coffee Mug

1980 Christmas Plate (white only)
1980 Donkey Mug

‘6" Drapery Vase

5%" Pitcher (NO FLAME)

7" Bowl (NO FLAME)
Pitcher & Bowl Set (NO FLAME)
3%x7" Fluted Planter

7" Pedestalled Urn

Grace Madonna Plate (bisque only)
Madonna of Love Plate (bisque only)
1980 Elephant Mug

6" (18 oz. Mug) Stein

5 Civilized Tribes Trivet

6" Owl Trivet

3'." Coconut Planter

7" Shell Bowl

12" Shell Bowl

17" Oval Platter

3.50
5.00
6.00
9.00
3.50
2.00
2.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
10.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
2.50
7.50
4.00
5.00
12.50
12.50
4.00
3.50
2.50
2.50
2.00
3.00
12.00
15.00
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CATALOG RETAIL CATALOG RETAIL
PAGENO. STOCKNO. DESCRIPTION PRICE PAGENO. STOCKNO. DESCRIPTION PRICE
PLANTERS, VASES, MUGS, COLLECTABLES, ETC...continued " 59 Gartéed/withHangar 4,00
28 Vi2 1980 Special Limited Edition Vase 15.00 6 64 9%" Octagonal Vase 6.00
12 WAI 8" Warmer/with Candle 6.00 6 65 6'2" Hexagonal Vase 5.00
12 WA3 6" Warmer/with Candle 3.50 9 70 8'2" Ringed Jardiniere (NO FLAME)  10.00
4 Wi Small Wind Chime 5.00 9 70-A 7" Ringed Jardiniere 7.00
7 w2 Large Wind Chime 6.00 9 70-8 5% " Ringed Jardiniere 5.00
7 W5 Owl Wind Bell 7.50 9 7 10" Leaf Handled Vase 10.00
7 X0 3 oz. Single Serving Bowl 6 72 10" Ringed Cylinder Vase 5.00
(excellent for miniature dried 14 80 2 Qt. Pitcher 7.00
Flower arrangements) 1.00 14 81 1 Qt. Pitcher 5.00
4 YFC8 1980 Teen-Agers of the Bible Plate 14 82SET 6 Cup Carafe-Lid & Warmer Set 15.00
(made only in Desert Gold) 8.00 LID ONLY (for Carafe) 1.50
10 1A Miniature Creamer 2.50 82w WARMER ONLY (for Carafe) 4.00
10 1B Miniature Sugar 2.00 12 83 12" Divided Relish Dish 5.00
10 1C 3 oz. Miniature Mug 2.00 17 91 10" Baking Dish/Tray 3.50
10 17 Toothpick Holder 2.00 n 94TR 6" Rooster Trivet 2.50
1 3TR 6" Spanish Iron Trivet 2.50 11 94TRC 6" Cattle Brand Trivet 2.50
i 7TR 6" Cherokee Alphabet Trivet 2.50 12 101 12" Tall Indian Maiden (bisque only) ~ 7.50
9 8 24 oz. Pitcher/Honey Jug 3.00 12 102 12%2" Tall Coyote (bisque only) 7.50
8 14 8" Planter 5.00 12 103 12" Tall Mare & Colt (bisque only) +7.50
8 17 8x3" Planter 5.00 12 105 6" Tall Squirrel (bisque only) 4.00
6 20 6" Bud Vase 3.00 4 108 Mother Bird 4.00
8 22 7" Footed Round Vase 5.00 4 109 Baby Bird 4.00
8 22A 5" Footed Round Vase 3.50 7 118C Comedy Mask 5.00
6 23A 6" Sq. Pedestalled Vase 5.00 7 118T Tragedy Mask 5.00
14 26C Coffee Cannister 9.00 8 133 62" Boot Vase 3.50
LID ONLY FOR COFFEE 2.50 8 134 4" Boot Miniature 2.00
14 26D 1 Qt. Pitcher 5.00 21 167 3% " Miniature Horseshoe 2.00
14 26DC 3 oz. Juice 2.50 n 170 Turtle Paper Weight 2.00
14 26DST 6 pc. JUICE SET 18.00 6 172 6':" Ringed Cylinder Vase 3.50
14 26F Flour, Cookies, Meal Cannister 14.00 7 198 Fan Vase 4.50
LID ONLY FOR FLOUR, ETC. 2.50 8 201 9" Bowl 3.50
14 26G Sugar/Grease 7.00 12 204A Dogwood Tray-Soap Dish 2.50
LID ONLY 2.00 8 208 12" Mallard Planter 7.50
14 26H Salt & PepperSet 5.00 8 208A 9%" Mallard Planter 5.00
14 26G/H  4-Pc Set/Boxed 12.00 8 212 8" Round Bowl 4.00
6 26L.C 4%" (6 0z.) Tumbler-Vase 2.50 8 218 12"Scalloped Bow! 6.00
14 26S Sugar Cannister 11.00 9 222 12" Cornucopia 7.50
LID ONLY FOR SUGAR 2.50 12 223 6" Four Leaf Clover Tray .3.00
14 26SET 4 PC RINGED CANNISTER SET 42.00 8 224 8" Round Bowl 5.00
14 26T Tea Cannister 8.50 9 225 7" Leaf Tray 3.00
LID ONLY 2.00 9 226 “11" Leaf Tray (NO FLAME) 5.00
6 28 6" Bud Vase 2.50 9 227 17" Leaf Tray (NO FLAME) 15.00
1 30 10" Round Ashtray 7.00 8 228 8" Swan Planter 5.00
6 31 6" Bud Vase 2.50 8 234 72" Freeform Bow! 4.50
6 35 4x6" Footed Planter 3.00 8 235 6" Flower Arranger 4.00
6 37 4" Hexagonal Planter 2.50 8 242 Individual Corn Dish 2.50
6 38 6" Octangle Vase 3.00 7 243 Bone Dish 2.50
8 40A 4" Pitcher only (NO FLAME) 3.50 7 244 Individual Vegetable Dish 2.50
8 40B 5" Bowl only (NO FLAME) 2.50 7 245 2 Qt.Tureen 7.00
8 40AB Pitcher & Bowl Set (NO FLAME) 6.00 7 246 3 Qt. Tureen 10.00
6 43 8" Bud Vase 3.50 6 272 .  4"Ringed Cylinder Vase 2.50
9 52 8" Large Urn 8.00 9 302 6" Candle Vase 3.50
7 54 Shell Vase 4.00 12 312 Candle or Teapot Holder 2.50
7 57 Large Cornucopia Vase 4.00 13 401 Tooth Brush Holder 3.00
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CATALOG RETAIL CATALOG RETAIL
PAGENO. STOCKNO. DESCRIPTION PRICE PAGENO. STOCKNO. DESCRIPTION PRICE

PLANTERS, VASES , MUGS, COLLECTABLES, ETC...continued

7 402 Soap Di:‘h (with cur:ne design) 3.50 SPECIAL STATE SOUVENIR ITEMS
13 410SET 7 pc Bath Set/Boxe: 19.00 ‘
13 411SET 8 ic Bath Set/Boxed 24.00 (No' shown in 1980 c‘“alog)
13 412SET 8 pc Bath Set/Boxed 27.00
13 413SET 4 pc Child's Bath Set/Boxed 9.50 1 Kansas Ashiiray 2.50
8 433 Boot Bookends (also a Planter) 15.00 i &" Kansos Trivet 2:50
n 452 7" Freeform Ashtray 3.50 53 U Rarms SRnaums #
n 453 7" Arrowhead Ashtray 3.50 LCTR 6" Louisiana Crawfish Trivet 2.50
n 458 7" Three Sided Ashtray 5.00 MIL 15 oz. Louisiana Crawtfish Stein 3.50
n 463 4" Miniature Arrowhead Ashtray 1.50 MOl 85" Missour Stule Plate s
n 469 4%" Safety Ashtray 250 OK1 8'2" Oklahoma State Plate 3.50
12 473 Shell Tray/Bowl 2.50 RGTR 6" Royal Gorge Trivet 2.50
n 474 4" Round Ashtray 2.50 TEX1 82" Texas State Plate 3.50
n 477 4” Dogwood Miniature Tray 1.50 1CL Demitasse Louisiana Crawfish Mug 2.00
n 489 10" Ashtray/w Safety Rest 6.00 7FS 8%2" Cherokee Alphabet Plate 3.50
n 490 7" Safety Ashtray/w cork in A 3%" Oklahoma Ashtray 2.00
canterfor pipes 5.00 466R Road Runner Ashtray 2.50
10 504 Miniature Sugar 200 458L Louis’i’una Cr.awfish Ashtray 5.00
n 512 4" Miniature Leaf Tray 1.50 459 4172 Tekay Ashtroy 00
n 513 4" Miniature Clover Leaf Tray 1.50 No. 461 & No. 459 AVAILABLE IN ALL FRANKOMA COLORS
10 553 Miniatore Craaimas 2.50 BALANCE OF SOUVENIR ITEMS MADE ONLY IN GREEN,
1 600 Uncle Sam “Toby” Mug 3.50 GUL; WHITE & FLAME.
n 601 Cowboy "Toby" Mug 3.50 ADD 50% FOR FLAME.....
n 602 Baseball Player “Toby" Mug 3.50
1 603 Golf Player “Toby"” Mug 3.50
n 604 Irishman “Toby” Mug-DATED 1980 3.50
9 803 Honey Jar/with Lid 3.50
LID ONLY 1.50

814 Table Bell 5.00
7 815 Table Bell 5.00
12 818 12" Lazy-Susan/w Ball Bearing Base ~ 15.00

(NO FLAME)

12 819 12" Egg Plate (NO FLAME) 10.00

831 16 oz. Pitcher/Honey Jug 3.00

9

9 833 24 oz. Pitcher/Honey Jug 3.00
9 835 24 oz. Pitcher/Honey Jug 3.00
9 838 10 oz. Pitcher/Honey Jug 2.50
8 913 9" Dutch Shoe Planter 4.00




